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
be arranged, owner selling because of Illness. Small tractor also goes.

$7500 35 Acres and 3 BR house. LR. K. Bath, garage, barn with 4 stanchions, j
two-stor- y brooder bouse. 30 acres cultivated, fenced, two creeks, I

grase scoooi miles oy ous. nouse nas oeea newly decorated and
painted, equipment goes with deal.

fBOOO Eleven and 3V1M Acres, with 2 BR house. LR, K. Bath, small base-rer- ,t

and 2 extra storage rooms, barn with 3 stanchions, poultry
bouse. 10 acres- - cultivated, family orchard, sandy loam soil, fenced,
about $ acres river bottom land, very fine, will grow anything. Terms.

ORVAL'S USED CARSPHONE $131 or $62$

McKILLOP REAL ESTATE AGENCY
, Phone Eves. - 71S3 - 9340 - 4937

LEE OHM ART & CO- - REALTORS

CASH. TRADE OR TERMS
41 FORD SDN. COUPE.
41 NASH 9 PASS. COUPE.
40 PONTIAC SEDAN.

2-- 40 PONTIAC PASS. COUPES.
39 CHEV. MASTER SEDAN.
37 INTERNATIONAL VAN TRUCK
37 FORD SEDAN NEW PAINT.
37 CHEV. R. SDN. R. fc H.
36 AUBURN SEDAN.

... $993

........ 893

........ 663 f

........ 695
695

........ 295

.1..S2195

.... 2195
2295

. .. 3195

.... 2593

.... 2495

.... 2495

.... 1995

.... 1995

.... 1945

.... 1995
2395
2295

TO CHOOSE FROM

and Terms

PHONE 470$

sell your car.

ew carg iuat we ve

to our plan for good clean
used carg for you and me.

LOOK This over Its a steal on both I
37 Plymouth 2 door. 41 DeSoto deluxe
bus. coupe. 2309 Cherry Ave.

29 MODEITa rrd cpe. $225. $43
a. uioenj

37 CHEV. Sedan recently d.'

new paint and battery. Phone
1938 l'a Ton International truck.

A No. 1 condition in every way, ready
to go. Gram bos. See rt at Ftovd
Pflug's Turner Garage. Turner. Ore.
Ph. I1X.

SPECIAL 1337 Ford 2 dr. $3257
1942 Mercury 4 dr. R $ H. $1375.
1942 Studebaker 4 dr. R. Si H. SiJSS.
194ft DeSoto 4 dr. R H. E

DEAL USED CARS
1155 S. I2th St.

"41 CMC 5 ydTJunin track. 3'. T.
' mL W. of Grand Island store. Lie

Bros.. Dayton. Ore.
1930 MOTJEL A tudor. good eondt

tlon. $30 N. 20th. Call between $ and,
I P.U.

23. Tor
24. Oasslfles
28. LOngvSlen--

derftsh
27. Gnerny

scout
29. Clique
32. God of

earth "T? o j r T" IT
(Egypu

4L Pieces out
43. Permit
44. Before
41Assologlca

gardes
(contr.)

CENTER at CHURCH STS.

STOP at Shrock's to

LC30K at tne

LISTEN

NEW HOME SOUTH
2 bedrooms. Large ' kitchen, living-m- m.

bath, wired for range, lota of
built-in- s. eiec. water neater, elec. wall
water, utility room, garage, located

mo edge ef town $700t) $2400 down.
SOUTH SALEM

Excellent residential district, mod-mr- m

bungalow. 2 bedrooms, living-roo- m

with fireplace, kitchen and bath,
tuU basement and furaace, nicely land-
scaped yard. $8500.

KEIZER DISTRICT
A seal buy in a brand new. well

built home m i M acre tract. This
bom has S large, rooms, living-roo-

dming-rocr- ri. 2 . bedrooms, kitchen,
anility room and bath, hardwood floors,
lot of bu;M-- ms and closet space.

i IMMEDIATE POSSESSION $10,000.

SPECIALS
oil furnace-- , garage, beautiful yard,
family fruit Sc berries. WU1 sell fur-
nished or unfur. "

$4500 Furnished. 1 bdrm. heme near
eclu-A- r bus. Paved st, excellent
location.

$50002 bdrm. home located close-I- n 50
x 100 ft. lot. Good value.

$52502 bdrm. home. Nob Hill district,
rood condition thru-ou- t.

$39504 dbrm. home on lge. cor. lot.
fireplace, paved sts. Excellent
home for remodeling purposes.

FARM FOR SALE
Mi) acres located 7 miles out. 25 acres

of first class prune orchard, 3 acres of
walnuts, a acres of oats St S acres of
Wheat. Bal. 40 acres of pasture & tim-
ber. Good 7 rm. plast. home with base
ment Sc furnace, elec. water system,
garage, barn Sc chicken hse. Also good
4 rm. home. THIS IS A WELL KEPT
PLACE.

FOR SALE
S A. located close-i- n. Good 8 rm.

plast. house, barn St chicken house.
Can all be cultivated. A good buy at
$7900, $2400 down. bal. $50 a mo.

BERRY FARM
17i A. all in berries, all under irri

ration, small house. Located on main
Pee. High, nortn.

NO. 3 BUSINESS ZONE
A fine location on a main st. Right

in the line of growth. Size 132 x 137 It.
Price $12.W.
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
them.

FOR TRADE OR SALS.
LOVELY 2 B R. home, fireplace. Full

basement, furnace, wired for range.
Wants to trade for 3 BR. home of
equal value or will pay difference.
$7350. 17so rairgrounds read.

OX SPECIAL
BEAUTIFUL 4 rm. new modern

home. Venetian bl, fir. fum.. hdwd.
floors, a real good buy. $5750. $500 down.

ONE GOOD acre In swegle commun-
ity. $750.

SEE
HESS NELSON

WITH

William E. Moses
331 i State SL Phone 4993

For Sale Timbir Land
61 ACRES timber near Kernville on

SUetz. It's a bargain. t

Luse Realty
Oregon' Bldg. Phone 7952

Ecchange Real Estate
FOR SALE OR TRADE: OWNER

$8500.00. New two bed room home with
unfinished apt. upstairs 20x34'. Front
room 20 x20: bed rooms lTxlX; kit-
chen and dinette 10x24': porch: barn
20'x40, chicken house, etc. 1 acres
land, fruit and walnut trees, uood
strawberry land, all fenced in 32
woven wire. Good spring water sys-
tem, electric lights and close to
schools and all conveniences. Will
consider trailer house, cattle or un
improved land as cash down pay-
ment. Bal. $50.00 monthly. L. L.
Hughes, 2210 N. Church, Salem. Ph.
BO08.

hse. St acreage. 2380 Broadway. Ph.
21829.

Business Opportunities

Downtown Grocery
Stock, fixtures and S yr lease. Good

location. A bargain for only $3600.
Shown by appointment only. Call "EL-
MER" AMUNDSON.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Phone 3219 337 N. High Street

Auto Court
On 99 E close in with 11 units, all

electric and furnished Including own
er's lovely 2 bedroom quarters. 34
on investment. ga.ow. Terms.

LUNCH AND CONFECTIONERY
New bldg. on Main street. Salem

Equipment, stock, property go at $6000.

E. M. Hunter Real Estate
770 S. Commercial Phone

Court Apartments
Y vmi im butklne fne a court ant

or income property that will show a
good return on the investment, drop In.
wo nave . some gooa ones.

Grocery & Market
Going grocery tc meat market In a

fin college town nr. Salem. Gross on
groc. business last month $8000. Meat
market leased for $1800 per yr. Buy
stock St fixtures, long lease on bldg.
$8000 will handle deal, rest terms. If
yoa aro looking for a money maker
doni pass this up. .

Walter Musgrave,
Realtors

1233 EDGEWATER PHONE 5109
WANTED: Grocery store tn Salem

Pay cash, box sj statesman.

City H6me9
4 room semi-mode- rn home, close in.

$3300.
rooms and bath. large lot. new roof.

continuous masonry
foundation, electric water heater, good
location. $4750.

rooms and bath, large lot. 14250.
Furnished, including gas range and oil
circulator, $4750.

9 rooms and bath, full basement.
plastered, furnace, priced to sell. $5950.a tfwtm nul Hath h.E.m.n t fnr s.
electric water heater, large lot, close
in. saouo. i

7 rooms and bath, plastered borne
with basement, automatic gas furnace.
includes refrigerator and kitchen range,
lz sets plumbing, nice yard, every-
thing in good shape. $7400.

it you want Business or Investmentproperty see our lists before you buy.
saw umber! 30 acres, est. SOU .000 to

1.000.000 bd. feet, good timber and cat
show, on good road. $3500.

Acreages and Farms
'i acres. 4 rooms and bath, about S

acres, newly cleared land, near Salem.
$6000.

60 acres, all tillable. S rooms and
bath, .well and electric pump, large
barn, about years old. 2 large brooders, one about 20 x 60, the other about
16 x 40. machine shed, large garage.
etc., all buildings have lights and wat
er and are of recent construction
Here's the farm-yo- u ve been looking
for. Priced to sell at $15300.

50 acres. 4 acres tillable, new strict
ly modern home, 5 rooms and bath.
and large attic, basement, automatic
oil furnace and air conditioning, fire
proof insulation, latest type appliances
in kitchen and bath, electric water
neater, well and electric pump, all year
crcex ana nice view. i3.uuu.

Homeseekers Agency
STLVERTON. OREGON

Phone Main IS

; Imediate Possession
2 bdrm. home. Modern. Oak floors.

Venetian blinds. Oil heat. EL water
heater. Fin shrubbery and lawn.
worm the price. $8450.

SEE
Geo. D. Alderin, Realtor
431 Oregon Bldg. Ph. 5780: Eve.

CLOSE-I- N duplex, will sell or will
exchange lor small house Be cash dlf
ference.

Luse Realty l

Oregon Bldg. . Phone 7952
WANTED Z

Modern. 4 bdrm. home in Englewood
District. Have cash buyer who will par
up to aia.uw. i

Call Dale Shepherd, with
Grabenhorst Bros,

Realtors
134 S, Liberty St. Ph. 4131: eves, 57

Owner Leaving State
New 2 bedrm home, furnished, plus

1 acra. rom ession very soon.

See Allen Jones or
Mrs. Needham, Realtors

341 State St.. room 4

Quality and Charm
Beautiful modern home. 3 bdrms.

double plumbing, fireplace, basement,
automatic oil heat. 2 car garage. In
good location. Priced to aeU. $16,000.

Geo. D. Alderin, Realtor
431 Oregon Bldg. Ph. 5780: Eve.

NICE OLDER type 3 bedroom home
In independence. Paved street, beau-
tiful yard. "i aero of fruit St nuts. An
excellent valua for $6Z50.

Goodwin & McMillin
Realtors 474 Court SL

Phone 4707 Eve. 8715 or 81F21
BY OWNER: 3 bdrm. house, large

kltcnen. breakfast rm., din. ran-- uv.
rm., bath rm. and full basmt, wired
for ranee. Good residential district.
on bus line. 1855 S. Com'L or Ph. 0040.

For Sale - Farms
HOWELL PRAIRIE FARM. 36.S A.

25 A. cult. 9 A. Str. berries. 1 yr. plants.
A. beans. On creek, lrrl. equipment.

New 12 unit brooder hse. All turkey
equip. On paved hgwy. .Good income
farm for sis.huw.

LAKE LABISH BEAVERDAM. 13 A
Bvrdm. $7500.

55 A. 11 A. Beaverdam. 34 pasture St
timber. Make an oner. -

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
455 Court St. Phone 7698

16S ACRES. SO acres bottom land.
some timber. 4 barns. 9 room house
and other buudmgs. Water to irrigate
On highway. Electricity available. 3
miles West of Pedes. Address Lafe
Edwards. Monmouth. Ore.

OWNER LEAVING SACRIFICE
24 acres. $3500. 20 cult-- IS a. bottom

land. bal. rolling. 1 acre orchard, oats.
3 a. aita fescue Sc sub-clov- 2 a. oak
umoer. rencea ac cross tencea. jimpie
water. Bottom can be irrigated. 4 room
house and large barn in not too good
condition but easily Dxed up. Will in-

clude John Deere tractor on rubber:
lust paid $1100 for it. Plow. disc, spring
tootn, etc., and neiiers, au tor iuuv
more. .

C. E. Coville, Broker
Turner. Ore- - Phone 22

Dairies! Farms!
We have a number of excellent dab'

ie and farms for sale. If you are In
the. market, see these Before you tuy

Walter Musgrave,
Realtor

1233 EDGEWATER PHONE 9109
KEIZER FARM

220.000. 22 acres of the best land. T A
of strawberries will bring la around $
to 10 thousand dollers. the rest is in
barley, good modern 3 bdrm borne.
Very good out buildings. Urge dairy
barn. This ground can be sub-divid-

imnv. 1 oas.

Olsen & Reeve, Realtors
943 S. Coml. St. Ph. 4590: eve.

KEIZER
$8500. Lovely 2 bdrm home In Keller.

large L. rm tc D. rm. hwd firs, this is a
real modern home. Good terms.
Qlsen & ReeVC Realtors

945 S. Coml. St. Ph. 4590: eve.

Special
17 Acre farm. 2 bedroom mod home

partly furnished. Close to Salem. 14S

nes. l acre orcnara. oats at vetcn.
pasture. 4 chicken houses. 200 bens.
good cows. 1 horse, tools and machln
cry. Z large strooders. gioov. Terms.

SEE
HESS NELSON

WITH

William E. Moses
331 'V State St. Phone 4993

Opportunity
231 Acre farm near Wood burn. Own

er has unbelievable Drooositlon for In
dustrious man. Some cash required.
Contact Bergland for particulars.

T. A. Bergland i

, Real Estate 1

320$ Portland Rd. Ph.
Res S438

BERRY GROWERS ATTENTION
20 ACRES. Ttt Ac 1st yr can ber

ries, 2, ac. strawberries. Willamette
ailt. All under cult. Good S rm baa. in
side plumb, completely equipped with
Cletrac cat. This yr crop should bo
over 85000.- - Close to Salem north.

$14,000 DAIRY FARM, dark Soil. 40
Acre, lg barn, 20 steel Stan. Many out
bldgs, good 7 rm house. This as not
over priced.

so auus, so ac unaer cuii. Beaut
ful $ rm home, full bsmt, auto oil
heat, live stream. About $ ac. of this
is wonderful berry sou. pv rd. fast

Call ED LUKINBEAL

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Ph. Eves.
FOR SALE

OREGON STOCK RANCHES
And diversified farms

If Interested write for listings.
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
50 goes on Santiam, river, about IS acres cultivated: balance pasture

and 2nd growth timber. Older 3 bedroom home, nearly new barn with $
ananctuons. poultry bouse: good hunting and fishing; electricity, umy aozao.

LOVELY SUBURBAN
t'i acres about tialf cleared and tn fruit and berries, balance largo native' trees: LttUe Pudding river crosses back of property. Nearly new modern

i oec room nowte. wpsrairs uniuusneo.try nouse- - sou wiu an ma one.
NICE LOTS

Keizer district. 139 x 219; set to bearing fruit. $800.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

22. Box scien-
tifically

25. Sounds.
as metals

2S.Tspestrjr
SO. Remove,

as a cap
31. Adversaries

of the Whigs
JJ. Weird (Var.)
34. Changes
3. Receptacle

(Tin)
SS. Board of Ord-

nance (Abbr.)
39. Charge for

services
42. Corner
43. Mountains

(Ark. A Mo.)
47. Guide
48. Drench
49. Test ths

flavor
50. Musical --

sounds
DOWN

1. Ancient king
dom Blb.)

T" n" r r T" r"r"yT"
Z-i--

----

3

ipi"-i-- pi

t - irp3r-r--

I 1 1 m I I I

S-- w

149 N. High St

NELSON
ECONOMIC CITY HOUSING

A modern cottage with 3 piece bath.
LR.. DJL, Kit, 2 bdrms, utility porch
Sr fruit room.' uni. attic, garage, fruit
trees, on paved st, off Capitol st.
$3750.

- OFF CENTER STREET
A modern plastered home with lots

e( comfort, comb; L.R.-D.- R, Kit, 3
bdrms. at bath on 1st fir, basmt. fin-
ished off with bdrm. at utility rm, ex

NELSON & NELSON
Cbet L Nelson- - Theo. O. Nelson

SPECIALTZINO REALTORS
Xam.; 300-- 2 Masonic Bldg, 495 State St,

Ph. 4419 or 4422. Eves, 50


